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930 
460 
559 
945 
688 
979 
553 
412 
891 
798 
119 
497 
146 
725 
721 
575 
526 
753 
478 
299 
264 
756 
766 
942 
303 
316 
276 
8 
6 

916 

Namn 
Eddie Hjortmarker 
Anton Neidert 
Jonatan Peinert 
Niklas Rohdin 
Ville Nordström 
Jakob Ahlgren 
Hampus Hedberg 
Filip Bank 
Mattias Larsson 
Alexander Wallberg 
Pontus Gustafsson 
Kevin Carlsson 
Jimmy Johnsson 
Wiktor Johansson 
Anton Forsberg 
Emil Larsson 
Victor Berg 
Isaac Bohrén 
Oscar Johansson 
Alexander Ehrenström 
Jesper Olsson 
Emil Hermansson 
Jonathan Svanberg 
Samuel Krafft Wingård 
Andreas Beltin 
Rasmus Halldin 
Tobias Karlén 
Joakim Schelander 
Hampus Dahlberg 
Robbin Larsson 

Klubb 

FMCK Borås 
Stenungsunds MS 
Skara MK 
MC Alingsås 
Stenungsunds MS 
FMCK Borås 
MC Alingsås 
Stenungsunds MS 
FMCK Borås 
Stenungsunds MS 
Skara MK 
Stenungsunds MS 
FMCK Borås 
Sotenäs MCC 
MC Alingsås 
FMCK Borås 
Bengtsfors MCC 
Skara MK 
Sotenäs MCC 
Älvbygdens MK 
Sotenäs MCC 
MC Alingsås 
Älvbygdens MK 
Älvbygdens MK 
Skara MK 
Stenungsunds MS 
Skara MK 
FMCK Borås 
Sotenäs MCC 
Älvbygdens MK 

Märke 

KTM 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Honda 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
Honda 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Honda 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
GasGas 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Honda 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
KTM 
GasGas 

V. 
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15 
15 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
12 
12 
12 
10 

Total Tid 

23:51.010 
25:07.295 
25:33.374 
23:54.671 
23:55.482 
24:02.058 
24:03.580 
24:20.040 
24:20.353 
24:32.960 
24:39.637 
24:43.336 
24:51.233 
25:22.946 
25:26.442 
25:35.867 
25:39.977 
25:42.338 
23:55.263 
24:05.354 
24:08.111 
24:15.058 
24:16.436 
24:17.170 
24:37.820 
25:10.101 
24:26.723 
24:44.985 
24:54.098 
18:11.688 

P. 
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Sorted on Laps

ID Text 

Margin of Victory 

1:16.285 

Avg. Speed 

51,509 

Best Lap Tm 

1:31.899 

Best Speed 

53,472 

Best Lap by 

930 - Eddie Hjortmarker 
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  BMK Uddevalla Anslagen:

Serien Västra div 2 södra - Skara MK 
Representationslag 

A-final 1 

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:52:31 

Lillängsbanan 2 1,365 km 

2022-10-01 13:30 


